

PRODUCT NAME	PAOW! PLANT-BASED CHICKEN & SPINACH RAVIOLI
PRODUCT NUMBER	733740
UPC	850023339676
DOT FOODS #	780275
CASE NET WEIGHT	10 lbs
CASE DIMENSIONS (HxWxL)	5" x 11.625" x 16.5"
CASE CUBE	0.56
INNER PACKS PER CASE	2
INNER PACK NET WEIGHT	5 lbs
CASES PER PALLET	99
TI/HI	9/11
VENDOR #	-



COOKING INSTRUCTIONS

1. Bring a large pot of water to a boil and add salt.
2. Add Ravioli frozen to boiling water.
3. Cook Ravioli 3 ½ - 4 minutes until it floats. Do not rinse.
4. Remove from water, toss Ravioli with olive oil or sauce.

SAFE HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS

This product is ready-to-cook.

PAOW! Ravioli can be used right from the freezer or stored frozen for up to 12 months.

Cook to an internal temperature of 165°F.

KEEP FROZEN - STORE AT 0°F.

Produced in the USA

Manufactured for:
Future Foods Enterprises, LLC
1899 North US HWY 1 – Suite 102
Ormond Beach, FL 32174



Nutrition Facts

43 servings per container	
Serving size	1 Cup (105g)
Amount Per Serving	200
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2.5g	3%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 370mg	16%
Total Carbohydrate 35g	13%
Dietary Fiber 6g	21%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 12g	
Vitamin D 0.1mcg	0%
Calcium 70mg	6%
Iron 2.3mg	15%
Potassium 280mg	6%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

FILLING INGREDIENTS: PLANT-BASED ROTISSERIE CHICKEN [PAOW! Plant-Based Protein (water, soy protein concentrate), Sunflower Oil, Natural Flavors, Kosher Salt, Caramelized Sugar], Spinach, Navy Beans, Water, Breadcrumbs (Wheat flour, Yeast, Salt), Carrots, Onion, Canola Oil, Celery, Vegetable Fiber (Cellulose, Psyllium), Sea Salt, Garlic, Nutritional Yeast [Dried yeast, Niacin (Vitamin B3), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Thiamin Hydrochloride (Vitamin B1), Folic Acid (Vitamin B9), Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12)], Basil, Rosemary, Lemon Zest, White Pepper, Nutmeg.

PASTA INGREDIENTS: Durum Wheat Flour, Water, and Sea Salt.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY

Prepared in a facility that may also process tree nuts, soy, egg, fish, crustacean shellfish, milk, wheat and other potential allergens.